
Local SCM Repair Contractors

Tyler Allen Donald Gregory Mick Ribault
NaturChem, Inc. Gregory, Inc. Dragonfly Pond Works
102 Brompton Lane 45 Comm Park Ln. 306 Grand Ave.
Greenville, NC  27834 Angier, NC 27501 Raleigh, NC 27606
252-714-8389 Office: (919) 639-6101 Office: (919) 851-0033
tallen@naturchem.net gregoryinclanman@gmail.com mick@dragonflypondworks.com

Kurt Bland Nash Hardy Mark Tutor
Bland Landscaping Hardy Landscapes, Inc. Innovative Development Solutions, Inc.
1200 Perry Rd. 2920 Tram Rd. 1251 NW Maynard Rd., Suite 324
Apex, NC 27502 Fuquay-Varina, NC 27526-9362 Cary, NC 27513
Office: (919) 387-0010 Office: (919) 552-8529 Office: (919) 819-0671
Mobile: (919) 795-5329 Mobile: (919) 669-8477 mtutor@nc.rr.com
info@blandlandscaping.com shardy2@nc.rr.com

Kerry Wright
Michael Brewer Jay Keller Carolina Wetland Services, Inc.
AQUALIS Keller Environmental 550 E. Westinghouse Blvd.
2510 Meridian Pkwy, Suite 350 7921 Haymarket Lane Charlotte, NC  28273
Durham, NC 27713 Raleigh, NC 27615 Cell: 843-412-0411
Office: 888-590-9685 Mobile: (919) 749-8259 kerry@cws-inc.net
mbrewer@aqualisco.com jay@kellerenvironmental.com

Charles Butkowski Robert Markley, RLA Foster Lake & Pond Management, Inc.
Stormwater Management Systems Taproot Land Management 9020 White Oak Road
210 Electra Drive 2407 Alwin Court P.O. Box 1294
Cary, NC 27513 Raleigh, NC  27604 Garner, NC 27529
Office: (919) 379-1818 Office: (919) 834-9700 (919) 772-8548
Mobile: (919) 609-5755 robert@taprootnc.com info@fosterlake.com
selrach03@yahoo.com www.fosterlake.com

Scott Meharg
Kevin Ennis Davis Landscape, Ltd. Wes Newell
Eco Turf, Inc. 146 Rupert Rd. Backwater Environmental
P.O. Box 91505 Raleigh, NC 27603 PO Box 1654
Raleigh, NC 27675 Office: (919) 662-1009 Pittsboro, NC 27312
Office: (919) 625-9912 Mobile: (919) 669-7473 Office: (919) 523-4375
kennis@ecoturf.net scottmeharg@davislandscapeltd.com newell@backwater.biz

Emily Dollberg Steve Sartorio Mark T. Arcuri, PE
Apex Companies, LLC HT Stormwater Management Arcuri Construction, LLC
5900 Northwoods Business PKWY, STE O P.O. Box 32056 718 Bayshore Dr.
Charlotte, NC 28269 Raleigh, NC 27622 Wilmington, NC 28411
Office: (980) 474-4207 (803)-640-2034 Office: 910-228-0424
Mobile: (704) 621-2240 steve@htstormwater.com info@arcuriconstruction.com
Emily.Dollberg@apexcos.com

Roger Pittman Faircloth Stormwater
Brian King, PE Triangle Pond Management 984-344-1000
Stormworx of North Carolina, Inc. 405 S. Rogers Ln. info@fairclothsw.com
8816 Breeland Way Raleigh, NC 27610
Raleigh, NC 27613 919-398-3221
Cell : 919-730-7643 office@trianglepondmanagement.com
brian@greatwaternc.com

updated 11/7/2024


